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Course # 

 

 

Course title (No. of Credits) 

 

Teaching panel 

 

No of hours  

Allocated 

AS 5202 Animal Biotechnology (3) Prof. P.C.G. Bandaranayake 

Prof. E.R.K. Perera 

Prof. A.N.F. Perera 

Prof. S. Premaratne 

 

22 

15 

05 

03 

 

AS 5204  Aquatic Resources Management (2)  Dr. A.R.S.B. Athauda 

Dr. U. Edirisinghe 

Prof. C.N. Walpita 

12 

12 

06 

 

AS 5207 Dairy Engineering (2) Dr. P.H.P. Prasanna  

Dr. K.F.S.T. Silva 

Dr. N. Abeysinghe  

 

12 

08 

10 

AS 5210 Fish Population Dynamics (2) Dr. A.R.S.B. Athauda 

Prof. C.M.B. Dematawewa 

 

04 

26 

AS 5211 Genetics & Breeding of Fish (2) Dr. A.R.S.B. Athauda 

Prof. G.L.L.P. Silva 

Prof. C.M.B. Dematawewa 

 

10 

10 

10 

AS 5213 Livestock Breeding (3) Prof. G.L.L.P. Silva 

Prof. C.M.B. Dematawewa 

 

22 

23 

 

AS 5216 Meat Processing Technology (2) Dr. (Ms.) S.M.C. Himali  
Prof. B.C. Jayawardana 

20 

10 

 

AS 5217 Microbiology of Dairy, Meat, Fish 

& Egg Products (3) 
Prof. J.K. Vidanarachchi 

Dr. K.F.S.T. Silva 

Prof. R.M.C. Deshapriya 

Prof. B.C. Jayawardana  

Dr. S.M.C Himali 

 

10 

20 

05 

05 

05 

AS 5218 Non-Ruminant Animal Production 

(3) 
Dr. T.S. Samarakone  

Prof. G.L.L.P. Silva 

Prof. J.K. Vidanarachchi  

Dr. W.N.U.  Perera 

 

 

15 

05 

10 

15 



AS 5220 Ruminant Animal Production (3) Dr. W.E.M.L.J.  Ekanayake 

Prof. S. Premaratne  

Prof. E.R.K. Perera 

Dr. K.F.S.T. Silva 

Mr. M.B.K. Mahipala 

 

10 

15 

05 

10 

05 

 

AS 5299 Industrial Visits (Dairy & Meat 

Product Technology) (1) 
Prof. B.C. Jayawardana 

Dr. P.H.P. Prasanna 

 

08 

07 

AS 5256 Slaughterhouse By-Product 

Technology (2) 
Prof. B.C. Jayawardana 

Dr. S.M.C. Himali 

 

18 

12 

 

AS 5257 Fish Seed Production and Larval 

Rearing (3) 
Dr. A.R.S.B. Athauda 

Dr. U. Edirisinghe 

Prof. C.N. Walpita 

21 

14 

10 

 
Bold names: Course Coordinators  

 

Secretary 

BoS in Animal Science 2021 

 

 


